
Direction: Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon
City‎→T.M. Kalaw, Manila

73 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

JEEP bus Time Schedule
Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City‎→T.M. Kalaw,
Manila Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:00 AM - 10:00 PM

Monday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Tuesday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Wednesday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Thursday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Friday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Saturday 12:00 AM - 10:00 PM

JEEP bus Info
Direction: Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon
City‎→T.M. Kalaw, Manila
Stops: 73
Trip Duration: 96 min
Line Summary:

The JEEP bus line (Fairview Wet Market TM Kalaw) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City‎→T.M. Kalaw, Manila: 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM(2) Maria Y. Orosa St,
Manila‎→Commonwealth Avenue / Dona Carmen Intersection, Quezon City: 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest JEEP bus station near you and find out when is the next JEEP bus arriving.

JEEP bus time schedule & line map

Fairview Wet Market TM Kalaw View In Website ModeJEEP

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue / Ibp Road Intersection,
Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue / Kalayaan A
Intersection, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Batasan Road / Commonwealth Avenue
Intersection, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue / Llang-Llang, Quezon
City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Our Lady Of Mercy School, 14.680409,
121.084434

Commonwealth Avenue / Capitol Homes Drive
Intersection, Quezon City

Mary the Queen College, Commonwealth
Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue / D Laura Intersection,
Quezon City

https://moovitapp.com/manila-1022/lines/JEEP/7638039/3898728/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Manila-1022-9969-7638039&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairview%20Wet%20Market%20TM%20Kalaw
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Fairview_Wet_Market_TM_Kalaw-Manila-1022-9969-7638039-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairview%20Wet%20Market%20TM%20Kalaw


Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

General Hospital, Commonwealth Avenue,
Quezon City

Loyola Memorial Chapel, Commonwealth
Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

St Peter Chapels, Commonwealth Avenue,
Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue / Central Avenue
Intersection, Quezon City

Social Science Institute, Commonwealth Avenue,
Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

University Of the Phillippines - Ayala Land
Technohub, Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon
City

University Of the Phillippines - Ayala Land
Technohub, Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon
City

Commonwealth Avenue / University Avenue
Intersection, Quezon City

Philippine Coconut Authority, Commonwealth
Avenue, Quezon City

Agricultural Training Institute, Elliptical Rd,
Quezon City

Bureau Of Soil And Water Management, Elliptical
Rd, Quezon City

Elliptical Rd / North Avenue Intersection, Quezon
City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue (North Triangle), Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Childrens Medical Center, Quezon Avenue,
Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / Bir Road Intersection, Quezon
City

Quezon Avenue / Sgt. Esguerra Intersection,
Quezon City

Epifanio De Los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Quezon Avenue / Sgt. Esguerra Intersection,
Quezon City

https://moovitapp.com/manila-1022/lines/JEEP/7638039/3898728/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Manila-1022-9969-7638039&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairview%20Wet%20Market%20TM%20Kalaw


Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Dave's Tropical Breeze, Quezon Avenue, Quezon
City

Quezon Avenue / West 6th Intersection, Quezon
City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Fisher Mall, Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Hayundai, Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / Scout Chuatoco Intersection,
Quezon City

Systems Technology Institute, Quezon Avenue,
Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Santo Domingo Church, Quezon Avenue,
Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

National Youth Commision, Quezon Avenue,
Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / D Tuazon Intersection West
Bound, Quezon City

Apo / Quezon Avenue Intersection, Quezon City

Halcon / Espana Boulevard Intersection, Manila

Instruccion / Espana Boulevard Intersection,
Manila

Espana Boulevard / Gen. E. Quintos Street
Intersection, Manila

Espana Boulevard / Ruperto. S. Crsitobal Streett
Intersection, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay High School, Espana
Boulevard, Manila

España Blvd / Arsenio H. Lacson Ave
Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Osmeña Drive Intersection, Manila

P. Noval / España Blvd Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Quezon Blvd Intersection, Manila



Direction: Maria Y. Orosa St,
Manila‎→Commonwealth Avenue / Dona
Carmen Intersection, Quezon City

76 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

JEEP bus Time Schedule
Maria Y. Orosa St, Manila‎→Commonwealth Avenue
/ Dona Carmen Intersection, Quezon City Route
Timetable:

Sunday 12:00 AM - 10:00 PM

Monday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Tuesday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Wednesday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Thursday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Friday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Saturday 12:00 AM - 10:00 PM

JEEP bus Info
Direction: Maria Y. Orosa St,
Manila‎→Commonwealth Avenue / Dona Carmen
Intersection, Quezon City
Stops: 76
Trip Duration: 98 min
Line Summary:

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Quezon Bridge, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Ayala Blvd / Taft Avenue Intersection, Manila

T.M. Kalaw, Manila

Maria Y. Orosa St, Manila

Padre Burgos St, Manila

Padre Burgos / Taft Ave Intersection St, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Padre Burgos St, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Quezon Blvd Intersection,
Manila

España Blvd / Nicanor Reyes St Intersection,
Manila

P. Noval / España Blvd Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Osmeña Drive Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Arsenio H. Lacson Ave
Intersection, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay High School, Espana
Boulevard, Manila

Espana Boulevard / Ruperto. S. Crsitobal Streett
Intersection, Manila

Espana Boulevard / Gen. E. Quintos Street
Intersection, Manila

https://moovitapp.com/manila-1022/lines/JEEP/7638039/3899349/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Manila-1022-9969-7638039&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairview%20Wet%20Market%20TM%20Kalaw


Instruccion / Espana Boulevard Intersection,
Manila

Halcon / Espana Boulevard Intersection, Manila

Quezon Avenue / D Tuazon Intersection West
Bound, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

National Youth Commision, Quezon Avenue,
Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Santo Domingo Church, Quezon Avenue,
Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Systems Technology Institute, Quezon Avenue,
Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / Scout Chuatoco Intersection,
Quezon City

Hayundai, Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / Roosevelt Avenue Intersection,
Quezon City

Fisher Mall, Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / West Avenue Intersection,
Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / West 6th Intersection, Quezon
City

Dave's Tropical Breeze, Quezon Avenue, Quezon
City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / Sgt. Esguerra Intersection,
Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / Epifanio De Los Santos
Avenue Intersection, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / Sgt. Esguerra Intersection,
Quezon City

Quezon Avenue / Bir Road Intersection, Quezon
City

Childrens Medical Center, Quezon Avenue,

https://moovitapp.com/manila-1022/lines/JEEP/7638039/3899349/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Manila-1022-9969-7638039&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fairview%20Wet%20Market%20TM%20Kalaw


Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Quezon Avenue (North Triangle), Quezon City

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Kalayaan Ave / Elliptical Rd Intersection, Quezon
City, Manila

Philippine Coconut Authority, Commonwealth
Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue / University Avenue
Intersection, Quezon City

University Of the Phillippines - Ayala Land
Technohub, Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon
City

University Of the Phillippines - Ayala Land
Technohub, Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon
City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Social Science Institute, Commonwealth Avenue,
Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue / Central Avenue
Intersection, Quezon City

St Peter Chapels, Commonwealth Avenue,
Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Loyola Memorial Chapel, Commonwealth
Avenue, Quezon City

General Hospital, Commonwealth Avenue,
Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue / D Laura Intersection,
Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Mary the Queen College, Commonwealth
Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue / Capitol Homes Drive
Intersection, Quezon City

Our Lady Of Mercy School, 14.680409,
121.084434

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City



JEEP bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Manila.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Commonwealth Avenue / Llang-Llang, Quezon
City

Batasan Road / Commonwealth Avenue
Intersection, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue / Kalayaan A
Intersection, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue / Ibp Road Intersection,
Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue, Quezon City

Commonwealth Avenue / Dona Carmen
Intersection, Quezon City
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